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Ref: LNCTU/Exam/TT/2024 /675

Time Table November - 2024

Examination Time will be 11:00 am to 02:00 pm.

B.Pharmey VII (Reg./Ex) & VIII (EX) Sem Examination

Date Day Subject & Code (VIII Sem) Subject & Code (VII Sem)
27-11-2024 Wednesday Instrumental Methods of Analysis (BP-701T)
29-11-2024 Friday Biostatisitcs And Research Methodology (BP-801T)

30-11-2024 Saturday Industrial Pharmacy II (BP-702T)
04-12-2024 Wednesday | Social And Preventive Pharmacy (BP-802T)
05-12-2024 Thursday ; Pharmacy Practice (BP-703T)
07-12-2024 Saturday Advanced Instrumentation Techniques (BP-811ET)
09-12-2024 Monday Novel Drug Delivery System (BP-704T)
11-12-2024 Wednesday | Pharmaceutical product development (BP-813ET)

B.Pharmacy V(Reg / Ex) & IV(Ex) Sem Examination

Date Day Subject & Code (V Sem) Subject & Code (IV Sem)
27-11-2024 Wednesday Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry-11I (BP-401T)
28-11-2024 Thursday | Medicinal Chemistry-11 (BP-501T)

30-11-2024 Saturday Medicinal Chemistry-1 (BP-402T)

02-12-2024 Monday Industrial Pharmacy-I (BP-502T)

05-12-2024 Thursday Physical Pharmaceutics-11 (BP-403T)
06-12-2024 Friday Pharmacology-11 (BP-503T)

09-12-2024 Monday Pharmacology-1 (BP-404T)

10-12-2024 Tuesday Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry-11 (BP-504T) '

12-12-2024 Thursday Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry-1 (BP-405T)
13-12-2024 Friday Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence (BP-505T)

Practical Examination will be conducted after Theory Examination

Last date for submission o_f Examination form will be 23/11/2024,

Last date for submission of Examination form with late fee will be 25/11/2024.

Kindly submit the Examination form through Accsoft login. (accsoft.Inctu.ac.in/Accsoft2/studentlogin.aspx).

Before submission of Examination form student must clear all their dues.

Candidate should note the date, time & sequence of question paper very carefully.

Students will not be allowed to enter in the Examination hall after 30 minutes of the commencement of Examination

Copy to-

1. Registrar, LNCT University, Bhopal

R

Account officer, LNCT University, Bhopal
The Director , School of Pharmacy

Centre Supritendent

Guard File

Controller of Exalhi \.a\t‘c’)‘;l\"

LNCT University, Bhopal
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